Schitzengau Firstenfeldbruck

Wettkampfsaison 2022-23

Luftpistole

Gauliga
8. Runde

Mannschaftsergebnisse:

Heim

Schongeising 1
E-Puchheim 1
Landsberied 1

Gast

Olching 1
Hattenhofen 1
Nannhofen 2

Mannschaftstabelle:

Platz

a b WN

Die besten 10 Schutzen der WK-Woche:

Platz

O 00 NO UL B WN -

=
o

Mannschaft

Olching 1
Schongeising 1
Landsberied 1
Hattenhofen 1
Nannhofen 2
E-Puchheim 1

Schitze

Ziegler Andreas
Franz Siegfried
Seidel Roland
Prahl Bruno
Zach Florian
Asam Christiane
Bolek Thomas
Saiko Peter

Drewnick Stefan

Marx Roland

Ringe
1408 : 1401

1357 : 1375
1376 : 1329

RWK

CO 00 00 00 0O 00

Verein

Olching 1
E-Puchheim 1
Hattenhofen 1
Schoéngeising 1
Schongeising 1
Landsberied 1
Schongeising 1
Olching 1
Olching 1
Landsberied 1

Ringe

11288
11208
11049
11020
10947
10817

Ringe

362
361
359
359
354
352
350
349
349
348

Schnitt

1411,0
1401,0
1381,1
1377,5
1368,4
1352,1

Punkte

14: 2
12: 4
10: 6
6:10
4:12
2:14



Schitzengau Firstenfeldbruck

Wettkampfsaison 2022-23
Luftpistole

A-Klasse - Gruppe 1
8. Runde

Mannschaftsergebnisse:

Heim Gast

SSVG FFB 2 Biburg 1
Gernlinden 1 Geiselbullach 1
Alling 1 Grobenzell 1

Mannschaftstabelle:

Platz Mannschaft

SSVG FFB 2
Biburg 1
Geiselbullach 1
Alling 1
Grobenzell 1
Gernlinden 1

a b WN

Die besten 10 Schutzen der WK-Woche:
Platz Schitze

Kriegner Alexandra
Thieme Mirko
Wenhart Thomas
Schuster Hubert
Hofmann Marcus
Wendler Florian
Bohner Julian
Miiller Daniel

Miller Lorin
Mirosnicenko Andrij

O 00 NO UL B WN -

=
o

Ringe
1402 : 1405

1343 : 1361
1359: 1348

RWK

CO 00 00 00 0O 00

Verein

Geiselbullach 1
SSVG FFB 2
Gernlinden 1
Biburg 1

SSVG FFB 2
Gernlinden 1
Alling 1

Alling 1
Grobenzell 1
Grobenzell 1

Ringe

11161
11009
10974
10806
10410
10493

Ringe

370
367
365
362
362
357
354
353
352
351

Schnitt

1395,1
1376,1
1371,8
1350,8
1301,3
1311,6

Punkte

12: 4
10: 6
10: 6
6:10
6:10
4:12



Schitzengau Firstenfeldbruck

Wettkampfsaison 2022-23
Luftpistole

A-Klasse - Gruppe 2
8. Runde

Mannschaftsergebnisse:
Heim Gast

G-Puchheim1  Uberacker 1
Schongeising2  Germerswang 1
Malching 1 Nannhofen 3

Mannschaftstabelle:
Platz Mannschaft

Uberacker 1
Germerswang 1
Malching 1
Nannhofen 3
G-Puchheim 1
Schoéngeising 2

a b WN

Die besten 10 Schutzen der WK-Woche:

Platz Schitze

Schwarzmann Ulrich
Friedl Josef

Alber Otto
Niederreiter Bernhard
Meier Volker
Schlereth Thomas
Dingler Stefan
Scherer Matthias
Schafer Dr. Martin
Demeter Matthias

O 00 NO UL B WN -

=
o

Ringe
1337: 1399

1332: 1378
1401 : 1359

RWK

CO 00 00 00 0O 00

Verein

Uberacker 1
Malching 1
Malching 1
Uberacker 1
Germerswang 1
Malching 1
G-Puchheim 1
Nannhofen 3
Germerswang 1
Nannhofen 3

Ringe

11199
10929
10815
10678
10614
10573

Ringe

367
367
357
354
354
354
354
352
350
349

Schnitt

1399,9
1366,1
1351,9
1334,8
1326,8
1321,6

Punkte

16: 0
10: 6
10: 6
4:12
4:12
4:12



Schitzengau Firstenfeldbruck

Wettkampfsaison 2022-23

Luftpistole

B-Klasse - Gruppe 1

8. Runde

Mannschaftsergebnisse:

Heim

Landsberied 2
Olching 2
Mittelstetten 1

Gast

Steindorf 1
Emmering 1
Nannhofen 4

Mannschaftstabelle:

Platz

a b WN

Mannschaft

Mittelstetten 1
Steindorf 1
Olching 2
Landsberied 2
Emmering 1
Nannhofen 4

Die besten 10 Schutzen der WK-Woche:

Platz

O 00 NO UL B WN -

=
o

Schitze

Grill Alexander
Anzenhofer Alexander
Kassner Tobias
Klostermayr Christian
Asam Christiane
KlaBmiller Thomas
Stumbaum Jakob

Bals Sigrid

Chadraba Michael
Wagner Michael

Ringe
1355: 1379

1331: 1279
1375: 1279

RWK

CO 00 00 00 0O 00

Verein

Landsberied 2
Mittelstetten 1
Emmering 1
Steindorf 1
Landsberied 2
Steindorf 1
Steindorf 1
Nannhofen 4
Mittelstetten 1
Olching 2

Ringe

10909
10732
10013
10628
10274
10373

Ringe

362
360
359
357
356
352
343
343
342
341

Schnitt

1363,6
1341,5
1251,6
1328,5
1284,3
1296,6

Punkte

14: 2
12: 4
12: 4
6:10
4:12
0:16



