Wettkampfsaison 2022-23

Luftpistole

Gauliga

8. Runde

Mannschaftsergebnisse:

Heim	Gast	Ringe	
Schöngeis	ing 1 Olching 1	1408 : 1401	
E-Puchhei	m 1 Hattenhofen 1	1357 : 1375	
Landsberi	ed 1 Nannhofen 2	1376: 1329	

Mannschaftstabelle:

Pla	ətz	Mannschaft	RWK	Ringe	Schnitt	Punkte
	1	Olching 1	8	11288	1411,0	14:2
	2	Schöngeising 1	8	11208	1401,0	12:4
	3	Landsberied 1	8	11049	1381,1	10:6
	4	Hattenhofen 1	8	11020	1377,5	6:10
	5	Nannhofen 2	8	10947	1368,4	4:12
	6	E-Puchheim 1	8	10817	1352,1	2:14

Platz	Schütze	Verein	Ringe
1	Ziegler Andreas	Olching 1	362
2	Franz Siegfried	E-Puchheim 1	361
3	Seidel Roland	Hattenhofen 1	359
4	Prahl Bruno	Schöngeising 1	359
5	Zach Florian	Schöngeising 1	354
6	Asam Christiane	Landsberied 1	352
7	Bolek Thomas	Schöngeising 1	350
8	Saiko Peter	Olching 1	349
9	Drewnick Stefan	Olching 1	349
10	Marx Roland	Landsberied 1	348

Wettkampfsaison 2022-23

Luftpistole

A-Klasse - Gruppe 1

8. Runde

Mannschaftsergebnisse:

Heim	Gast	Ringe
SSVG FFB 2 Gernlinden 1	Biburg 1 Geiselbullach 1	1402 : 1405 1343 : 1361
Alling 1	Gröbenzell 1	1359: 1348

Mannschaftstabelle:

Platz	Mannschaft	RWK	Ringe	Schnitt	Punkte
1	SSVG FFB 2	8	11161	1395,1	12:4
2	Biburg 1	8	11009	1376,1	10:6
3	Geiselbullach 1	8	10974	1371,8	10:6
4	Alling 1	8	10806	1350,8	6:10
5	Gröbenzell 1	8	10410	1301,3	6:10
6	Gernlinden 1	8	10493	1311,6	4:12

Platz	Schütze	Verein	Ringe
1	Kriegner Alexandra	Geiselbullach 1	370
2	Thieme Mirko	SSVG FFB 2	367
3	Wenhart Thomas	Gernlinden 1	365
4	Schuster Hubert	Biburg 1	362
5	Hofmann Marcus	SSVG FFB 2	362
6	Wendler Florian	Gernlinden 1	357
7	Böhner Julian	Alling 1	354
8	Müller Daniel	Alling 1	353
9	Miller Lorin	Gröbenzell 1	352
10	Mirosnicenko Andrij	Gröbenzell 1	351

Wettkampfsaison 2022-23

Luftpistole

A-Klasse - Gruppe 2

8. Runde

Mannschaftsergebnisse:

G-Puchheim 1 Überacker 1 1337: 1399 Schöngeising 2 Germerswang 1 1332: 1378 Malching 1 Nannhofen 3 1401: 1359	

Mannschaftstabelle:

Platz	Mannschaft	RWK	Ringe	Schnitt	Punkte
1	Überacker 1	8	11199	1399,9	16:0
2	Germerswang 1	8	10929	1366,1	10:6
3	Malching 1	8	10815	1351,9	10:6
4	Nannhofen 3	8	10678	1334,8	4:12
5	G-Puchheim 1	8	10614	1326,8	4:12
6	Schöngeising 2	8	10573	1321,6	4:12

Platz	Schütze	Verein	Ringe
1	Schwarzmann Ulrich	Überacker 1	367
2	Friedl Josef	Malching 1	367
3	Alber Otto	Malching 1	357
4	Niederreiter Bernhard	Überacker 1	354
5	Meier Volker	Germerswang 1	354
6	Schlereth Thomas	Malching 1	354
7	Dingler Stefan	G-Puchheim 1	354
8	Scherer Matthias	Nannhofen 3	352
9	Schäfer Dr. Martin	Germerswang 1	350
10	Demeter Matthias	Nannhofen 3	349

Wettkampfsaison 2022-23

Luftpistole

B-Klasse - Gruppe 1

8. Runde

Mannschaftsergebnisse:

Heim	Gast	Ringe
Landsberied 2	Steindorf 1	1355: 1379
Olching 2	Emmering 1	1331: 1279
Mittelstetten 1	Nannhofen 4	1375 : 1279

Mannschaftstabelle:

Platz	Mannschaft	RWK	Ringe	Schnitt	Punkte
1	Mittelstetten 1	8	10909	1363,6	14:2
2	Steindorf 1	8	10732	1341,5	12:4
3	Olching 2	8	10013	1251,6	12:4
4	Landsberied 2	8	10628	1328,5	6:10
5	Emmering 1	8	10274	1284,3	4:12
6	Nannhofen 4	8	10373	1296,6	0:16

Platz	Schütze	Verein	Ringe
1	Grill Alexander	Landsberied 2	362
2	Anzenhofer Alexander	Mittelstetten 1	360
3	Kässner Tobias	Emmering 1	359
4	Klostermayr Christian	Steindorf 1	357
5	Asam Christiane	Landsberied 2	356
6	Klaßmüller Thomas	Steindorf 1	352
7	Stumbaum Jakob	Steindorf 1	343
8	Bals Sigrid	Nannhofen 4	343
9	Chadraba Michael	Mittelstetten 1	342
10	Wagner Michael	Olching 2	341